
May 2018 Statement

Gene Maurice
61 Shockley Way
Dallas, GA 30157 

Statement Date Thursday, May 31, 2018

Account Number 46983-000

Amount Due $193.00

Payment is due by the last day of the month to avoid a late fee. 

Summary of Charges

Trans. 
Date

Trans 
#

Description Charge
Service 

Fee
Sales 
Tax

Paid or 
Credited

Balance

Previous 
Balance 

$193.00

Account History

Previous Balance
193.00 

Payments
0.00 

Credits
0.00 

Current
0.00 

30-60 Days
193.00 

60-90 Days
0.00 

90-120 Days
0.00 

120+ Days
0.00 

Please send payments to Sequoia Golf Holdings LLC, PO Box 580024, Charlotte, NC 28258-0024. 
All billing correspondence should be sent to Accounts Receivable, 924 Shaw Road, Sharpsburg, GA 
30277. 
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