May 2018 Statement

Gene Maurice Statement Date Thursday, May 31, 2018

61 Shockley Way
Dallas, GA 30157
Amount Due
46983-000
\$193.00

Payment is due by the last day of the month to avoid a late fee.

Summary of Charges

Trans. Date	Trans #	Description	Charge	Service Fee	Sales Tax	Paid or Credited	Balance
		Previous Balance					\$193.00

Account History

Previous Balance	Payments	Credits	Current
193.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
30-60 Days	60-90 Days	90-120 Days 0.00	120+ Days
193.00	0.00		0.00

Please send payments to Sequoia Golf Holdings LLC, PO Box 580024, Charlotte, NC 28258-0024. All billing correspondence should be sent to Accounts Receivable, 924 Shaw Road, Sharpsburg, GA 30277.